Datasheet: FI-3000 FiberInspector Pro™
Eliminate the #1 cause of fiber failure
Endface contamination the leading cause of fiber failures. Dirt and debris cause
insertion loss and back-reflection that inhibit optical transmission and cause havoc
with transceivers. Fiber loss and OTDR testing can expose this problem, but in many
cases, dirty connections make testing fiber time consuming and inaccurate.
Since dirt can be an issue before, during, or after fiber optic certification testing, and
migrate from one end-face to another upon mating, both sides of any connection

To find your local office contact details, go to www.flukenetworks.com/contact.
© 2019 Fluke Corporation.  Rev: 02/08/2019 6:18 am  (Literature Id: 7002773)
Ordering Information
FI-3000 Wireless Models, Tips, Adapters, and Accessories
Model Description
FI-3000 FI-3000 FiberInspector Pro MPO Probe and Tip Set (12/24 UPC and 12/24 APC)
FI-3000TP-UMPO12F MPO 12 or 24 UPC tip
FI-3000TP-UMPO16F MPO 16 or 32 UPC tip
FI-3000TP-AMPO12F MPO 12 or 24 APC tip
FI-3000-Holster Holster for the FI-3000 probe
QC-MPO-12/24-1P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 12/24 Fiber, Single Pack
QC-MPO-12/24-5P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 12/24 Fiber, Pack of 5 cleaners
QC-MPO-16/32-1P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 16/32 Fiber, Single Pack